Place Nom

1 NIGEN
2 NOUET
3 AKARKACH
4 CELLIER
5 REGENT
6 ELSLANDER
7 MACHADO
8 DUPAS
9 GUERIN
10 LENOIR
11 MORATA
12 BENADJAOUD
13 KEMOUN
14 COUPRIE
15 HUGON
16 DELAVAL
17 RIBAUT
18 FERNANDEZ
19 OU-RABALT
20 RINGARD
21 RAVIART
22
23 FALLER
24 PAVAO
25 BERTHIER
26 ROSEL
27 REMOUCHE
28 RUBY
29 CHIAHOU
30 GOMEZ
31 LITTRE
32 SOUIDI
33 MARCHIN
34 POSSIEN
35 LAVEZZI
36 GUILBAUD
37 BUISSART
38 ROUSSEAU
39 VERCHERE
40 HERMANT
41 DECOMBE
42 BAILLE
43 BOULE
44 GILBERT
45 ROUZOUL
46 SORTAIS
47 LEFEVRE
48 LEGRAND
49 BRIAND
50 SECCHI
51 DANGOISSE
52 AESCHLIMANN

Prénom
Gwendal
Frederic
Mounir
David
Jocelyn
Cyril
Americo
Arnaud
Gilles
Yoann
Michael
Cedric
Remi
Sebastien
Daniel
Yannick
Marc
Jean-marc
Samuel
Joel
Sandro

Philippe
Jair
Fabrice
Anthony
Belal

Alain
Abdelouahab
Thierry
Michel
Abdelkader
Thomas
Vincent
Georges
Sebastien
Ludovic
Eric
Dominique
Fabien
Thomas
Christophe
Franck
Pascal
Didier
Benoit
Jean-jacques
Denis
Gabiriel
Ange
Olivier
Pierre

Licence Cat
1062514 SM
147371 SM
87662 SM
227542 V1M
343488 SM
324728 SM
970958 V2M
SM
57383 V1M
SM
SM
293346 SM
SM
SM
54757 SM
210167 SM
V1M
216362 V1M
V1M
448987 V2M
216360 V1M

477125 VIM
1054015 V2M
SM
73497 SM
SM
fftri V2M
SM
V1M
1116061 VIM
1194844 VIM
56910 JUM
SM
V2M
SM
SM
V1M
V1M
1266632 VIM
SM
336096 V1M
V1M
V1M
729706 V1M
SM
54771 VIM
41787 V2M
CAM
241039 V2M
fftri V1M
SM

La Ronde du Lac a Brétigny 10 Km le 10/10/10

Nom Club
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
ES STAINS
ASOC
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
COT ATHLETISME
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
CM AUBERVILLIERS
COSRL
NL
CSPTT 95
NL
NL
ALC VIEUX CONDE
ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*
AS MERY
CSPTT 95
NL
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
CSPTT 95

TU VERRIERES LE BUISSON
LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL

COT ATHLETISME

COM ARGENTEUIL

TRIO1

COM ARGENTEUIL

NL

LISSES AC

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
ALC VIEUX CONDE

NL

NL

ASAF

NL

TRI ST GENEVIEVE

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
ASCE FRANCE 2

NL

CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
TRIO1

ALC VIEUX CONDE

COT ATHLETISME

NL

CO LECCI TRINITE
TRIATHLON 91

NL

Temps
00:33:23
00:33:30
00:34:42
00:34:53
00:34:58
00:35:02
00:35:23
00:35:26
00:35:46
00:35:48
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:10
00:36:24
00:36:38
00:36:59
00:37:04
00:37:12
00:37:13
00:37:17
00:37:23
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:36
00:37:41
00:37:48
00:37:48
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:24
00:38:28
00:38:33
00:38:45
00:38:47
00:38:47
00:38:48
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:51
00:38:51
00:38:52
00:38:56
00:39:07
00:39:10
00:39:15
00:39:22
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:33
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:41

Dos
674
320
316
302
542
415
513
536
359
640
565
341
584
539
387
672
670
339
692
518
340
699
549
700
550
413
435
530
433
678
909
657
385
643
684
546
569
671
540
682
552
358
592
531
519
650
399
406

1000
309
508
586



53 DUBE

54 MEUNIER

55 JAZDONCZYK
56 AUGER

57 DACOSTE
58 AUGER

59 NOZIERES
60 EZELIS

61 HENRY

62 ROSZACK
63 GOYHENEIX
64 GAILLOT

65 MAIMBOURG
66 GRARD

67 DORE

68 AUROY

69 DECOMBE
70 GUEGAN

71 ALONSO-FLORES

72 PICARD
73 SERUGHETTI
74 MOREAU
75 PAPIN
76 BOUTHICHE
77 ESNARD
78 COIFFIER
79 BAUX
80 BILLAULT
81 NAUD
82 WARIN
83 PAPIN
84 UITZ
85 PARMENTIER
86 BERGER
87 ROSIER
88 GOINAU
89 LANGLOIS
90 BREGOVIC
91 GERAULT
92 STEVENOT
93 MAZDUE
94 VERQUIN
95 DUCHESNE
96 ROUGE
97 SANGUE
98 MARIEN
99 NIVOLLE
100 BOUCHON
101 DABOUINEAU
102 RAMEL
103 CABLE
104 BAUGE MARC
105 BRUSSON
106 SOUFI
107 DOUCHIN

Benjamin
Pierre
Remy
Claude
Antero
Julien
Herve
Francelin
Gilles
Emmanuel
Philippe
Thierry
Gerard
Cedric
Joel

Alexis
Fabien
Alain

Julia

Eric
Michel
Sebastien
Jean-francois
Najia
Sebastien
Matthias
Serge
Thierry
Cyril
Thierry
Ludovic
Eric

Eric
Christophe
Gerard
Nicolas
Gerard
Dominique
Alain
Jean-pierre
Thierry
Denis
Francis
Bruno
Emmanuel
Jessica
Fabien
Yann
Michel
Eric
Marcel
Olivier
Patrick
Benyahia
Sebastien

SM
147375 V3M
210133 V2M
V2M
888299 V1M
SM
V2M
217548 V2M
1261287 VIM
V1M
402327 V2M
V1M
486695 V1M
92043 SM
281181 V2M
CAM
JUM
65687 V2M
SF
484930 V2M
92012 V1M
285814 SM
379835 V2M
24108 V1F
V1M
CAM
29824 V2M
1228543 VIM
SM
V1M
336254 SM
661367 V2M
V1M
SM
356423 V2M
SM
137138 V3M
91991 V1M
V1M
V1M
V3M
92055 SM
262748 V1M
V1M
95930 V2M
298197 JUF
54369 SM
SM
228955 V3M
V2M
V1M
SM
V1M
387332 SM
383368 SM

NL

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
COT ATHLETISME

NL

LISSES AC

NL

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
CM AUBERVILLIERS

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
EA DOUCHY

ES VITRY

NL

NL

ES VITRY

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
ASPHALTE 94

COT ATHLETISME

COT ATHLETISME

COT ATHLETISME

CO LECCI TRINITE

NL

COM ARGENTEUIL

CM AUBERVILLIERS

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
COSRL

ES RENAULT TRIATHLON
COT ATHLETISME

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNES
NL

SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
ALC VIEUX CONDE

NL

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
EA DOUCHY

COSRL

NL

NL

EA DOUCHY

SNECMA SPORTS CORBEIL
NL

ES VITRY

SO BARLIN

CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
NL

NL

NL

NL

ALC VIEUX CONDE

ALC VIEUX CONDE

00:39:41
00:39:42
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:40:07
00:40:19
00:40:29
00:40:43
00:40:48
00:40:51
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:41:02
00:41:11
00:41:15
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:41:16
00:41:18
00:41:19
00:41:39
00:41:39
00:41:41
00:41:56
00:42:05
00:42:06
00:42:07
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:21
00:42:24
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:39
00:42:45
00:42:54
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:07
00:43:19
00:43:19
00:43:27
00:43:27
00:43:39
00:43:44
00:43:46
00:43:48
00:43:50
00:43:51
00:43:56
00:43:57
00:44:07
00:44:08
00:44:08

585
329
403
963
913
920
515
364
934
918
512
621
514
375
354
999
553
348
935
616
408
414
404
305
567
431
361
637
655
452
412
680
997
659
393
566
330
373
581
438
649
374
634
924
349
380
357
564
328
676
658
577
693
389
428



108 VANDER STRAATEN
109 LECALVEZ
110 BELLANGER
111 LE CALVEZ
112 GUINET

113 VACELET
114 SEABRA

115 RIVIERE

116 ORSINGHER
117 COUSTATY
118 LAQUENAIRE
119 CALVEZ

120 PETIT

121 MACCOTA
122 FOUSSAT
123 LAMOTTE
124 GILLET MARIE
125 DUTEAU

126 CLEMENT
127 TONNOIR
128 MANNESSIER
129 MONEAU

130 PLAZA

131 BOUIT

132 LAVERGNE
133 MEYNIER
134 FIGONI

135 ARNAUDY
136 ROCHETEAU
137 LEPROUST
138 GOURHABOU
139 CASANA

140 CHAMPAGNOUX
141 DESNOS

142 DELIEGE

143 DEBEUGNY
144 BIRANTE

145 LEVASSEUR
146 MOULENQ
147 KAMBLY

148 HOGREL

149 LEPROUST
150 NOTEBAERT
151 CHAPUT

152 BAUGE

153 LANGLOIS
154 DUCHESNE
155 CALICIS

156 SINOBAS

157 DIAMICO

158 LAMBIN

159 DOS REIS
160 REVERT

161 FREUDEWBENLER
162 ANEDDA

Menno
Christelle
Dominique
Ludovic
Laurent
Christophe
Alvaro
Eric
Celine
Bruno
Luciano
Stephanie
Franck
Gilbert
Didier
Lonel
Ange
Pascal
Aurore
Eddie
Caroline
Tony
Thierry
Olivier
Patrick
Olivier
Louis
Christophe
Jean-marie
Patricia
Rachida
Marc
Florent
Patrick
Florence
Pierre
Khalifa
Laure
Josiane
Sebastien
Leila
Gilles
Serge
Philippe
Lionel
Ketty
Philippe
Didier
Bruno
Jade
Philippe
Manuel
Nicole
Denis
Hubert

V1iM
56939 V1F
136159 V2M
324712 V1M
SM
V1M
V1M
SM
95927 SF
V2M
63176 V2M
612545 SF
68525 V1M
V2M
fftri V1M
29838 V2M
160543 V1F
64970 V2M
SF
41812 VIM
SF
SM
68522 V2M
SM
289189 V2M
V1M
234885 V2M
301221 V1M
137178 V2M
136903 V1F
SF
V1M
65658 SM
207180 V2M
394055 V1F
V2M
129129 SM
V1F
530043 V2F
SM
SF
137144 V2M
367413 V4M
T169211 V1M
V2M
65489 V1F
V4M
29848 V2M
V1M
SF
V1M
594061 JUM
V2F
V2M
241025 V2M

CO LECCI TRINITE

COT ATHLETISME

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
COT ATHLETISME

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES VITRY

NL

ALC VIEUX CONDE

USM MALAKOFF

CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

TRIO1

CM AUBERVILLIERS
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
ES STAINS

ASG BAGNOLET

COT ATHLETISME

NL

TRIO1

CM AUBERVILLIERS
FSGT 93

CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
NL

NL

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

EA DOUCHY

NL

ES STAINS

NL

ELAN 91 (PAL.-MAS.)*

NL

NL

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
ATHLETIC CLUB SAINT REMY
PASS RUNNING FFA

NL

ES STAINS

AS SAPEURS POMPIERS DE R
CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

NL

NL

HUREPOIX DOURDAN MAROLLE
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

CO LECCI TRINITE

00:44:08
00:44:11
00:44:14
00:44:30
00:44:35
00:44:40
00:44:47
00:44:50
00:44:55
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:06
00:45:08
00:45:08
00:45:14
00:45:17
00:45:27
00:45:35
00:45:36
00:45:41
00:45:42
00:45:42
00:45:51
00:45:53
00:45:56
00:45:58
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:46:12
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:46:26
00:46:33
00:46:36
00:46:36
00:46:40
00:46:40
00:46:41
00:46:44
00:46:51
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:57
00:46:58
00:46:59
00:47:11
00:47:14
00:47:17
00:47:17
00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:22
00:47:26
00:47:30

310
420
323
407
647
606
454
998
343
664
400
535
360
638
534
365
326
318
1419
409
521
654
367
1421
366
667
691
322
332
325
645
641
346
353
377
623
319
624
686
600
964
331
337
683
557
315
301
362
632
957
595
661
517
666
308



163 PARGEMIN
164 LEVASSEUR
165 LETELLIER
166 DEMULDER
167 MARIEN

168 CADERON
169 CADERON
170

171 VERQUIN
172 BRISSAC
173 DURAND
174 GUIOCK
175 GOMINET
176 PRIVAT

177 AIT HADDOU
178 CHAUVIN
179 MARCHIN

180 LEVILLAINVOLCLAIR

181 LEFEVRE
182 MARI

183 MONEUSE
184 DURAND
185 KERKAR
186 PERE

187 MARLART
188 CAUCHOIS
189 CROIX

190 CHUTET
191 DUMONTEIL
192 LEMAIRE
193 VALLET

194 BACCOUCHE
195 BERNARD
196 SAMUEL
197 BARTIER
198 LECLERCQ
199 CASELLES
200 OLIVEIRA
201 PITRE

202

203 BRAIZAT
204 CAMPS

205 BINDECH
206 FISTOLERA
207 COUETUHAN
208 VEZIN

209 ROSEL

210 CASTRYCK
211 COULOUMY
212 DELBARRE
213 LAVENANT
214 BRULARD
215 BROUSTET
216 EL FAKIR
217 CHATELAINT

Bruno
Francois
Francois
Alain
Jean-luc
Berenice
Herve

Emilien
Georges
Antoine
Honore
Gerard
Anthony
Ghizlane
Fabrice
Maxime
Sylvie
Sylvie
Christophe
Severine
Johnny
Tahar
Giles
Jonathan
Georges
Philippe
Patrick
Jonathan
Philippe
Carole
Chouri
Amandine
Jerome
J-philippe
Jean-marc
Emmanuel
Xavier
Robert

Sylvain
Joseph
Farid
Sharon
Gilles
Corine
Michelle
Valerie
Anais
Nadine
Robert
Martine
Pierre
Cecile
Cristina

V1M
V1M
SM
52690 V3M
361875 V2M
63236 SF
32074 V2M

210071 JUM
V2M

SM

180643 SM
V3M

SM

52787 SF
V1M
56907 CAM

SF
54793 V1F
338631 V1M
301639 V1F
V3M
955445 V4M
356421 V1M
JUM
V3M
301169 V1M
V2M

SM
197644 V2M
1097419 V1F
V1M

SF

SM

SM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V4M

SM
V3M
383703 V2M
328555 V2F
202805 V1M
241024 V1F
73498 V2F
V1F

SF
301167 V1F
137131 V4M
371170 V2F

SM
V1F
262470 V1F

NL

NL

NL

COT ATHLETISME
SO BARLIN

ES STAINS

ES STAINS

EA DOUCHY

NL

NL

COM ARGENTEUIL

NL

NL

COM ARGENTEUIL

TRIO1

ALC VIEUX CONDE

NL

ALC VIEUX CONDE

CLJV ST GERMAIN LES ARPA
NL

US BALLANCOURT
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
ALC VIEUX CONDE

NL

TRIO1

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
NL

NL

ES VITRY

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
CLUB ATHLE BRETIGNY
NL

NL

ASG BAGNOLET

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES VITRY

CO LECCI TRINITE

CA ROMAINVILLE

CO LECCI TRINITE

COT ATHLETISME

NL

NL

FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
FSGT VILLE D'ALLONNES
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

NL

ES STAINS

00:47:36
00:47:38
00:47:41
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:48
00:47:49
00:47:49
00:47:57
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:12
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:37
00:48:37
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:59
00:49:01
00:49:04
00:49:13
00:49:15
00:49:17
00:49:18
00:49:19
00:49:22
00:49:28
00:49:33
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:48
00:49:48
00:49:52
00:49:57
00:49:58
00:50:02
00:50:18
00:50:19
00:50:25
00:50:29
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:32
00:50:36
00:50:39
00:50:42
00:50:44

612
625
598
402
379
312
317
905
376
688
627
434
602
608
432
653
384
679
383
504
436
646
668
397
605
914
324
568
618
352
663
652
954
611
1418
685
629
673
677
929
959
648
355
304
335
306
417
537
453
327
321
511
940
628
313



218 BOUDOT

219 BENRAMDANE

220 BOURDIN
221 BICHOT

222 BARBATTINI
223 GUIOVANNA
224 SCHMITT
225 MOSCA

226 DAFY NARIJOHN

227 BOSQUET
228 DUFFY
229 LOUDIN
230 PIWON
231 MALAGOLI
232 POLONI
233 BIDAULT
234 THOMANN

235 BENTIVOGLIO
236 DAUBERCOURT

237 GUIHARD

238 TOURNATORY

239 CHIPAULT
240 LEROUX
241 MARCHIN
242 ESNARD
243 GITTON
244 BERTHE
245 LISTAL
246 GAUTIER
247 GUIDOUX
248 PAUTRAT
249 BAINIER
250 COHADIER
251 PLACE
252 VERRET
253 TREBERT
254 LARCIER
255 LOUVET
256 VIDAL

257 DRECK
258 BENEZIT
259 DELONNET
260 BLANC
261 ADERNO
262 BEN AMOR
263 BOSLIGE
264 CEILLES
265 FERAILLE
266 RENAUDIN
267 KALFON
268 LE BEUAN
269 HOAREAU
270 GOMES
271 VEGAS
272 DESOIL

Sylvie
Aissa
Jocelyne
Marie-dominique
Jeannine
Moise
Fabrice
Jean-pascal
Honorat
Carole
Francois
Stephane
Jean-marie
Gerard
Victor
Jean-patrick
Olivier
Antoinette
Arnaud
Emilie
Yannick
Nathalie
Stephane
Stephane
Isabelle
Bernard
Frederic
Annie
Philippe
Fabrice
Jacques
Nathalie
Patrice
Jerome
Francois
Stephane
Alain
Alain
Sabine
Pascal
Thierry
Gerard
Daniel
Martial
Nabil
Martine
Renee
Christian
Philippe
Alain
Patrick
Michel
Pascale
Germain
Francoise

V1F
V1M
V2F
V1F
267522 V3F
V1M
SM
SM
V1M
73789 V1F
SM
V1M
40294 V3M
25954 V2M
255360 V4M
384894 V1M
SM
387324 V1F
V1iM
SF
V1M
V1F
SM
V1M
V1F
V1M
SM
V1F
V2M
216379 V1M
V3M
SF
V1M
SM
705316 V2M
V1M
V3M
V1M
V1F
V2M
V1M
29853 V2M
90631 V3M
V2M
SM
V1F
95923 V2F
65668 V3M
509571 V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1F
V2M
65108 V2F

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
CLJV ST GERMAIN LES ARPA
STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

AC NORD SENONAIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

CA ROMAINVILLE

NL

NL

EA DOUCHY

ASM VIEUX PORT
ATHLETIC CLUB ARPAJONAIS
ES VITRY

NL

ALC VIEUX CONDE

NL

SAINTE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
NL

NL

NL

COM ARGENTEUIL

NL

NL

NL

ATHLE CLUB ARPAJONNAIS
AS ALTIS IBM DPI CORBEIL
CS PTT 95

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CM AUBERVILLIERS

CM AUBERVILLIERS

NL

NL

CO LECCI TRINITE

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

ASC BNP PARIBAS PARIS
NL

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS
NL

NL

COT ATHLETISME

00:50:50
00:50:58
00:51:01
00:51:01
00:51:04
00:51:09
00:51:14
00:51:15
00:51:23
00:51:23
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:51:58
00:52:06
00:52:09
00:52:11
00:52:14
00:52:17
00:52:19
00:52:26
00:52:27
00:52:41
00:52:44
00:52:52
00:52:54
00:53:00
00:53:03
00:53:07
00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:19
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:53:30
00:53:32
00:53:37
00:53:41
00:53:42
00:53:46
00:53:49
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:54:20
00:54:25
00:54:26
00:54:26
00:54:30
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:54:58

509
660
510
547
333
1417
558
1416
596
370
942
456
372
336
669
345
607
381
574
593
630
588
961
439
582
457
916
665
544
338
687
555
642
604
662
578
626
455
943
639
503
363
368
610
587
307
344
351
451
576
523
931
551
619
416



273 LACOSTE
274 PICARDA
275 LANNEREY
276 DEMANET
277 MOSCARDINI
278 RENAUD
279 DEKYNDT
280 LEROUTIER
281 JOLY

282 CHARIER
283 RIGBOURG
284 AUBOUIN
285 NOUGUEZ
286 HERNANT
287

288 LE THIEC
289 LE THIEC
290 CHABASSIER
291 LAVILLE

292

293 SCHNEIDER
294 VINCENT
295 CRETTET
296 ALESSANDRI
297 RAULT

298 OLIVEIRA
299 VEGAS

300 VARIN

301 HEURTEBISE
302 ROUSSEAUD
303 GOMIS

304 RONSIN

305 LEFEVRE
306 RENARDAT
307 FOENIX

308 PAPILLON
309 BOURGEOQIS
310 CORBEL
311 BOULARD
312 JOURDEN
313 ARNOULT
314 CANADAS
315 MEDAN

316 BRIAND

317 LE ROUZIC
318 ALLAYAUD
319 PESENTI
320 LE BEUAN
321 DACOSTE
322 KLAPISZ
323 DEPLAT

324 ROMAC

325 GARRIC

326 LEFEBVRE
327 AUGER

Michelle
Daniel
Nicolas
Severine
Maurice
Stephane
Thierry
Celine
Ketty
Valery
Philippe
Alain
Florent
Diana

Christelle
Annais
Olivier
Liliane

Remy
Robert
Ginette
Danielle
Jocelyne
Sylvie
Christine
Daniel
Claudine
Beatrice
Christine
Yoann
Elisabeth
Georges
Alain
Regine
Eve
Pierre
Sophie
Corinne
Esthel
Franck
Geraldine
Nicolas
Yvette
Manon
Jean-claude
Fatiha
Nathalie
Daniel
Stephane
Amelie
Jocelyne
Leonie
Florence

65109 V2F
V1M

SM
64872 V1F
241037 V4M
V2M
V2M

SF

SF
V1F
230997 V1M
V1M

SM

SF

V1F
692267 SF

V1M

V4F

50882 SM
V3M
V1F
V3F
V2F
SF
V2F
52763 V3M
V3F
305467 V1F
1129127 V1F
CAM
V1F
65720 V4M
329669 V2M
294143 V2F
324720 V1F
SM
V1F
SF
SF
SM
SF
SM
V1F
1239132 JUF
315415 V4M
V1F
V1F
54341 V3M
SM
SF
V2F
54803 CAF
V1F

COT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

ES STAINS

COT ATHLETISME
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

SO BARLIN

NL

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC

NL
LISSES AC
NL
NL

US VIGNEUX
NL

LES FOULEES D'ANGERVILLI

NL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS

AF BREUILLET
NL
COM ARGENTEUIL

LES FOULEES BREUILLETOIS

AC NORD SENONAIS
LISSES AC

NL

NL

ES VITRY

ES VITRY

CA ROMAINVILLE
COT ATHLETISME

NL

VAL D'ORGE ATHLETIC
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS ALTIS-IBM-DPI CORBEIL
ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
NL

LISSES AC

CM AUBERVILLIERS
NL

NL

NL

ALC VIEUX CONDE
NL

00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:44
00:56:05
00:56:05
00:56:12
00:56:21
00:56:36
00:56:41
00:56:44
00:56:52
00:57:15
00:57:32
00:57:46
00:57:46
00:58:01
00:58:12
00:58:13
00:58:21
00:58:24
00:58:40
00:58:41
00:58:52
00:58:53
00:59:10
00:59:27
01:00:20
01:00:20
01:00:38
01:00:59
01:01:07
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:01:29
01:01:44
01:01:50
01:02:07
01:02:07
01:02:12
01:02:13
01:02:23
01:02:23
01:02:27
01:02:30
01:02:35
01:02:37
01:02:43
01:02:53
01:03:54
01:04:49
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:31

418
579
603
314
411
563
614
560
580
570
378
690
529
681
867
502
501
620
538
948
425
524
525
543
636
675
635
437
541
334
689
507
571
347
356
371
419
599
601
594
590
589
562
561
906
695
923
522
911
369
633
505
697
450
548



328 GARRIC

329 BONNEVIE
330 RONSIN

331 YAMA

332 BOSTSARRON
333 CAUDROY
334 MELLON

335 AUGER

336 CAJEAN

337 ECUYER

338 GOSSELIN
339 AUCEJO

340 LECOINTE
341 ROJAS

342 WOJICIKANNE
343 BOTTINEAU

Guy
Herve
Michel
Catherine
Agathe
Patrick
Cedric
Elisabeth
Isabelle
Julien
Reggy
Stephane
Josette
Marie
Marie
Patrice

V2M
V2M
V1M
V1F
SF
92597 V2M
SM
V2F
V1F
V1M
SM
101437 SM
V4F
50888 V2F
54704 V2F
1069085 V2M

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US VIGNEUX
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

US VIGNEUX
NL

US VIGNEUX
US VIGNEUX
SAINTE-GENEVIEVE SPORTS

01:05:31
01:05:32
01:05:52
01:06:00
01:06:37
01:06:51
01:06:55
01:07:08
01:08:04
01:09:13
01:10:24
01:14:41
01:15:17
01:17:06
01:17:08
01:17:10

696
532
506
573
613
421
583
545
591
631
656
423
533
424
427
651



